Standard Specifi cations
Model
IW212 IW213 IW215 IW222
Adjustable type (Basic) Fixed type
Supply pressure Max. 1.0 MPa 0.3 to 1.0 MPa
Set pressure 0.02 to 0.2 MPa 0.02 to 0.3 MPa 0.02 to 0.5 MPa 0.14 MPa
Air consumption (At maximum set pressure) 1 l/min (ANR) or less 0.5 l/min (ANR) or less
Ambient and fl uid temperature −10 to 60 °C (No freezing)

Port size
02 1/4
How to Order
¡Two types are available: adjustable set pressure type and fixed set pressure type.
¡Low/High temperature and external parts copper-free types can be selected.
¡ Pressure gauge connecting direction: 2 directions (Front/Back)
Filter Regulator
IW Series
CAT.EMC-IW-01A-UK
d.
IW Series
Flow Rate Characteristics (Representative values)
Pressure Characteristics (Representative values)
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
0
0 100 300 400200 500
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
0
-0.001
-0.002
-0.003
-0.004
0.1 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.90.3 1
0.5
0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
0
0 100 300 400200 600500
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
0
-0.001
-0.002
-0.003
-0.004
0.1 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.90.3 1
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
0
0 100 300 400200 500
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
0
-0.001
-0.002
-0.003
-0.004
0.1 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.90.3 1
0.25
0.2